About This Roadmap

Welcome to the 2024-2025 academic year
at Ramdarshan Public School.
Our “Academic Roadmap”

is meticulously crafted to guide you through

the key milestones and events of the

academic year.
It includes crucial dates for academic
sessions, holidays and special events, all organized
to support effective planning and engagement.

We encourage students, parents,
and staff to consult this roadmap regularly to
optimize your educational journey with us.
Together, let's navigate this year
with focus and purpose, ensuring a productive and
fulfilling academic experience.




LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Occassion Date Day
Karma Jayanti 05.04.24 Friday
Cheti Chand 10.04.24 Wednesday
Eid-al-Fitr* 11.04.24 Thursday
Ambedkar Jayanti/
Maha Vishuba 14.04.24 Sunday
Sankranti
Ram Navami 17.04.24 Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.24 Sunday
Buddha Purnima 23.05.24 Thursday
Eid-al-Adha (Bakr-Id)* 17.06.24 Monday
Rath Yatra 07.07.24 Sunday
Moharram* 17.07.24 Wednesday
Independence Day 15.08.24 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan 19.08.24 Monday
Janamashtami 26.08.24 Monday
Haritalika (Teej) 06.09.24 Friday
Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.24 Saturday
Viswakarma Puja /
g J 17.09.24 Tuesday
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.24 Wednesday
Dussehra 12.10.24 Saturday
Deepawali 31.10.24 Thursday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.24 Friday
Christmas 25.12.24 Wednesday
Makar Sankranti 14.01.25 Tuesday
Republic Day 26.01.25 Sunday
Mahashivratri 26.02.25 Wednesday
Holi (Colours) 14.03.25 Friday
Ram Navami 06.04.25 Sunday

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK

01.05.2024 to 17.06.2024 28.10.2024 to 03.11.2024

DUSSEHRA BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK
11.10.2024 to 14.10.2024 30.12.2024 to 01.01.2025

® *Actual dates may vary based on planetary positions.
@ Any changes in holidays/vacations will be communicated in advance.




Celebrations/Visits

PG-KG
Month Celebrations and Events Visits
Ramnavami
April Orange Day =

Mother's Day

Father's Day
June Green Day/ Plantation Day Goushala - Cow Shed
International Yoga Day

My Favourite Toy Day
Friendship Day .

July Blue Day Post Office

Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day
August Parent Non-Fire Cooking Day Crops Field
Janmashtami

Teachers' Day

September Hindi Diwas Fire Station /

Joy of Giving Week Municipality
Grandparents' Day
October Navratri Temple

Exhibition

Children's Day
November Fitness Week Police Station
Diwali Celebration Week

Sports Day

Senior kg Day Out
December egg)hroogl piiglic . Vegetable Market

Christmas Celebration/Red Day

Republic Day Celebration
January Yellow Day
Vasant Panchmi

Book Shop /
Kitchen Garden

Mother Language Day
February National Science Day Any Nursery Plant
Matri Pitri Pujan Divas

World Poetry Day

March Holi NIL
World Forestry Day




WORKSHEET SCHEDULE (NURSERY-UKG)

16.07.24 Tuesday WS1 WS1

Periodic 18.07.24 Thursday WS1 WS2 WSs2
Worksheet-1

19.07.24 Friday WS2 WS3 WS3

20.07.24 Saturday WS3 WS4 Ws4

PTM 27.07.24 | 27.07.24 | 27.07.24
09.09.24 Monday - WS1 Ws1
Half Yearly 11.09.24 | Wednesday | WSH1 Wws2 WS2
Worksheet 13.09.24 Friday Ws2 WsS3 WsS3
17.09.24 Tuesday WS3 Ws4 Ws4

PTM 28.09.24 | 28.09.24 | 28.09.24
04.01.25 Saturday - WS1 Ws1
Periodic 06.01.25 Monday WS1 WSs2 Ws2

Worksheet-2
07.01.25 Tuesday WS2 WS3 WS3

08.01.25 |Wednesday| WS3 WS4 Ws4

PTM 250125 | 25:01.25 | 25:01.25
03.03.25 Monday - WS1 WSH1
Annual 05.03.25 | Wednesday WS1 Ws2 Ws2
Worksheet ]
07.03.25 Friday Ws2 WS3 WS3

10.03.25 Monday W83 WS4 WS4

PTM 18.03.25 | 18.03.25 | 18.03.25

® Pre-Primary students will have worksheet assessments only.

® Worksheets will be conducted during regular school timings and regular classes will
continue.

® Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after an exam is not
permitted.

® Any changes in the schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS/

Website /Circular.




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (I TO V)
IR S N N I T T
15.07.24 | Monday PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
16.07.24 | Tuesday PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
Periodic
Test 1 18.07.24 | Thursday PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
19.07.24 Friday PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
20.07.24 | Saturday PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1 PT1
PTM 08.08.24|08.08.24/09.08.24|09.08.24|09.08.24
09.09.24 | Monday HY HY HY HY HY
11.09.24 |Wednesday| HY HY HY HY HY
Half 13.09.24 Friday HY HY HY HY HY
Yearly 17.09.24 | Tuesday HY HY HY HY HY
Examination | 19 09.24 | Thursday | HY HY HY HY HY
21.09.24 | Saturday HY HY HY HY HY
23.09.24 | Monday HY HY HY HY HY
PTM 04.10.24]|04.10.24|07.10.24)|07.10.24|07.10.24
03.01.25 Friday PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2
04.01.25 | Saturday PT2 PT2 pPT2 PT2 PT2
Periodi
;::: 2'° 060125 | Monday | PT2 | P2 | PT2 | PT2 | PT2
07.01.25 | Tuesday PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2
08.01.25 |Wednesday| PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2 PT2
PTM 22.01.25|22.01.25|23.01.25|23.01.25|23.01.25
24.02.25 | Monday AE AE AE AE AE
27.02.25 | Thursday AE AE AE AE AE
01.03.25 | Saturday AE AE AE AE AE
Annual (7020325 | Monday | AE | AE | AE | AE | AE
Examination
05.03.25 |Wednesday| AE AE AE AE AE
07.03.25 Friday AE AE AE AE AE
10.03.25 | Monday AE AE AE AE AE
PTM 24.03.25|25.03.25|26.03.25|27.03.25]28.03.25
® Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school timings.
® School Timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately.
® Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not
permitted.
e Any change in the schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through
PT = PERIODIC TESTS, HY = HALF YEARLY, AE = ANNUAL EXAM




TENTATIVE WORKSHEET SCHEDULE (VI TO VIII)

24.06.24 Monday Maths Maths Maths
25.06.24 Tuesday Science Science Science

o 260624 | Wednesday | o0 Soismge St
27.06.24 Thursday English English English
28.06.24 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi
01.07.24 Monday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit
14.08.24 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths
16.08.24 Friday Science Science Science

ep | 20020 | Tuessay | Socm | e | soom
21.08.24 Wednesday English English English
22.08.24 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi
23.08.24 Friday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit
13.11.24 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths
14.11.24 Thursday Science Science Science

SO IECUIET B - P
18.11.24 Monday English English English
19.11.24 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi
20.11.24 Wednesday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit
11.12.24 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths
12.12.24 Thursday Science Science Science

) FriRey Seience Seience Seience
16.12.24 Monday English English English
17.12.24 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi
18.12.24 Wednesday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

@ \Worksheet will be conducted during regular school timings.
® Any changes in the schedule will be communicated to parents in advance through
SMS/Website/Circular. WS = WORKSHEET




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (VI TO VIiI)

15.07.24 Monday PT1 PT1 PT1
16.07.24 Tuesday PT1 PT1 PT1
o 18.07.24 Thursday PT1 PT1 PT1
P::sﬂc 19.07.24 Friday PT1 PT1 PT1
20.07.24 Saturday PT1 PT1 PT1
22.07.24 Monday PT1 PT1 PT1
23.07.24 Tuesday PT1 PT1 PT1

PTM 05.08.24 05.08.24 05.08.24
09.09.24 Monday HY HY HY
11.09.24 Wednesday HY HY HY
Half 13.09.24 Friday HY HY HY
Yearly 17.09.24 Tuesday HY HY HY
Examination 19.09.24 Thursday HY HY HY
21.09.24 Saturday HY HY HY
23.09.24 Monday HY HY HY

PTM 03.10.24 03.10.24 03.10.24
03.01.25 Friday PT2 PT2 PT2
04.01.25 Saturday PT2 PT2 PT2
—— 06.01.25 Monday PT2 PT2 PT2
Test 2 07.01.25 Tuesday PT2 P12 PT2
08.01.25 Wednesday PT2 PT2 PT2
09.01.25 Thursday PT2 PT2 PT2
10.01.25 Friday PT2 PT2 PT2

PTM 24.01.25 24.01.25 24.01.25
24.02.25 Monday AE AE AE
27.02.25 Thursday AE AE AE
PR 01.03.25 Saturday AE AE AE
Examination 03.03.25 Monday AE AE AE
05.03.25 Wednesday AE AE AE
07.03.25 Friday AE AE AE
10.03.25 Monday AE AE AE

PTM 20.03.25 21.03.25 22.03.25

® School timings during periodic tests will be notified separately.
® Any changes in the schedule will be communicated to parents in advance through
SMS/Website/Circular.

PT = PERIODIC TESTS, HY = HALF YEARLY, AE = ANNUAL EXAM




C.C.A. ACTIVITIES (I TO Vill)
English calligraphy English essay writing
APRIL
Extempore Pick and act
Show and tell Hindi slogan writing
JUNE
Pick and Hlc Bouguet making and
IGHHRGLIPe designing with color paper
Plantation drive Plantation drive
JULY ; -
Introduction to local flora Group discussions - Global
and fauna issues and solutions
Outdoor picnic with environment | Career exploration talks with
awareness talk professionals.
AUGUST
Rakhi crafting session Rakhi crafting session
Healthy talk - Food & nutrition Healthy talk - Food & nutrition
SEPTEMBER
Caoloring activity Public speaking
Hindi calligraphy Hindi poem recitation
OCTOBER
Swachhata pakhwada Swachhata pakhwada
Yoga and breathing exercises Yoga and breathing exercises
for self awareness for self awareness
NOVEMBER
Antakshari showdown Antakshari showdown
World AIDS awareness signature | World AIDS awareness signature
drive: Spread hope drive: Spread hope
DECEMBER
Math mania Math mania
Greeting card making Greeting card making
JANUARY Horo —
Pal inti eroic poriraits:
aRvRAFIng My heroes collage
Crafting with leaves Origami
FEBRUARY Y " - buti
Mask & cap making agazine marvels: c_ontn uting
to our school magazine
MARCH




INTERHOUSE COMPETITIONS/
ACTIVITIES (1 TO VIII)

I T

[IRGAY Vi to VI

Pencraft Hanso aur : :
- Exploring India
s (Handw.n.tmg - Sl (I/H showcase)
competition) (Hindi comedy show)
Ek Salaam Desh Ek Salaam Desh Ek Salaam Desh
AUGUST ke Naam ke Naam ke Naam
(Patriotic singing) (Patriotic singing) (Patriotic singing)
Tt Kavi C(e[l)luiar‘.éournﬁy
SEPTEMBER Shl Sammelan eSCrbe e
Decoration Hindi) organelles and
(Hind their functions)
Just a minute Poster making
OCTOBER ; Spelling bee (On woman
(Tiny talent show)
empowerment)
Vigyapan ka naya Vigyapan ka naya
. andaaz andaaz
NOVEMBER Clay modelling (Make an advertisement | (Make an advertisement
on how to advertise on how to advertise
your school) your school)
Mind boogie New year New year
DECEMBER science quiz greeting card greeting card
(EVS) design design
Cursive Speech Debate
JANUARY craftsmanship (Education system (Cell Phone:
competition in India) A Boon or a Bane)

N.B.- Planned activities are tentative and subject to change.




ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

Exploring .
APRIL world changing E?ju”?gt Sphorts el Tech talk
I child safety showcase
_ _ Our school The oW of
JUNE g positive
P thinking
Rergevbrdtcs Honesty and Failure to Plastic is not
JHLY ang integrit success fantastic
hard work Ay
ThEmoreytl Legends of Live green A stitch in time
AUGUST know, the more g ; i g ! ;
the nation live long saves nine
you grow
Hindi
Teachers - The Cyber
. heartbeat : Character and "
SEPTEMBER archlt§cts of Celebrating SGreEs sec;unty a_nd
society online ethics
our language
|deas that Patience is I;gr;n(;\;esr Desire to win:
OCTOBER built India blt.te.r but its —— Bey.ond the
fruit is sweet victory
tale
Diwali's glow: | Young voices: India's M sz?;‘:izlzhghe
NOVEMBER Celebrating A children's constitutional y )
g . . . wonders of
light and life | day celebration unigueness .
science
B aPudii: Empowerment Spreading Love for all
DECEMBER .y : through hopes: Act of beings: Our
Science of life SR : O
discipline charity responsibility
Pages of , Constitutional Guardians of
friendship: Ecatival of champions: the nation:
JANUARY Embracing NENVasL: Ma{kar Republic Day Exploring
Sankranti ;
books tribute defence forces
Shakespeare's Ageless
Universe: admiration: . _
FEBRUARY A journey Embracing
through time ekder respect
MARCH - - B -




INTERHOUSE SPORTS EVENTS (IV TO VIliI)

Month Day (B = BS;mGe: Girls) Class
Kabaddi Vi to VIII
July Saturday | Cricket & Badminton - B&G VI to VIII
Long Jump - B&G VI to VIII
Kho-Kho - Girls Vlito VI
Cricket - B&G Vito VIII
Football - Boys VIto VIl
August Saturday Volleyball - Boys VI to VIII
Chess - B&G VI to VI
200 Mtr. Race - B&G VI to VI
Carrom - B&G Vito VIII
Badminton - B&G Vi to VI
Football - Boys VIL& VI
Cricket / Badminton - B&G VI & VIII
Chess - B&G VI & VI
Sopkonibor Saturday Kho-Kho - B&G VI & VI
Ludo - B&G VI & VI
Cricket - Boys VI & VI
Volleyball - Boys VI & VI
High Jump - B&G VI & VI
Badminton - Girls VI & VI
P Saturday Cricket - B&G VI & VI
Football - Boys VIF& VI
Kabaddi - B&G VI & VI
Volleyball - B&G V&V
Cricket/Badminton - B&G V&V
Football - B&G V&V
November Saturday Ehorkho - BSE MY
Chess - B&G V&V
Kabaddi - B&G V&V
Carrom - B&G V&V
Badminton - B&G V&V
Note :-

Annual Sports Meet - 27.12.24, Friday; 28.12.24, Saturday

Planned activities are tentative and subject to change.




“Every kid's like a seed, packed with potential
Just waiting to sprout into something amazing.
Our job as teachers? We're the gardeners,
watering and tending to those little shoots,
giving them the sunshine and love they need to grow.
With our encouragement and support,
these kids can bloom into awesome, confident individuals
who can make the world a better place.
Let's nurture them with care, cause in their growth lies
the promise of a brighter tomorrow for all of us."

With love and dedication,
Ramdarshan Public School Team.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

